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Summary of Awards# by PI Dept for February
Award Information for FY20 as of June 2020

Lead PI indicated by *

Unit Sponsor Start Date Total Award Amount Lead Member-Dept Researcher PI Amount

Animal Science National Cattlemen's Beef Association 01/01/20 57,800 AL-RSRCH-ANSC *Arnold, Ashley 19,652

Savell, Jeffrey 19,074

Gehring, Kerri 19,074

Animal Science: Total Dept Award Amount - $57,800 Dept Award Count - 1 Dept Lead Awd Count- 1

Biochemistry & Biophysics Board Of Regents Of The University Of Wi 12/01/17 364,676 AL-RSRCH-BCBP *Mullet, John 182,338

Biochemistry & Biophysics: Total Dept Award Amount - $182,338 Dept Award Count - 1 Dept Lead Awd Count- 0

Biological & Agricultural Eng Cotton Incorporated 01/01/20 25,000 AL-RSRCH-AGEN *Thomasson, John 25,000

Biological & Agricultural Eng: Total Dept Award Amount - $25,000 Dept Award Count - 1 Dept Lead Awd Count- 1

Borlaug Institute For Intl Agricul Texas A&M University 08/01/19 16,667 AL-RSRCH-CIAP *Murano, Elsa 16,667

Borlaug Institute For Intl Agricul: Total Dept Award Amount - $16,667 Dept Award Count - 1 Dept Lead Awd Count- 1

Ecology And Conservation Biology Cotton Incorporated 01/01/20 17,250 AL-RSRCH-WFSC *Gatlin, Delbert 17,250

Texas A&M University - Corpus Christi #760 09/01/19 11,098 AL-RSRCH-WFSC *Conway, Kevin 11,098

Ecology And Conservation Biology: Total Dept Award Amount - $28,348 Dept Award Count - 2 Dept Lead Awd Count- 2

Entomology Texas Soybean Board 03/01/16 7,500 AL-RSRCH-CORP Biles, Stephen 1,875

Bee Informed Partnership, Inc 02/01/20 73,736 AL-RSRCH-ENTO *Rangel Posada,
Juliana

73,736

Cotton Incorporated 01/01/20 30,000 AL-RSRCH-LUBB Vyavhare, Suhas 4,500

Dhhs-Nih-National Institute Of Allergy A 01/09/20 415,125 AL-RSRCH-ENTO *Slotman, Michel 415,125

Entomology: Total Dept Award Amount - $495,236 Dept Award Count - 4 Dept Lead Awd Count- 2

Horticultural Science Camposol S.A. 01/10/20 188,392 AL-RSRCH-HORT *Cisneros-Zevallos, Luis 188,392

Horticultural Science: Total Dept Award Amount - $188,392 Dept Award Count - 1 Dept Lead Awd Count- 1

Institute Plant Genomics & Biotechn Cotton Incorporated 01/01/20 80,000 AL-RSRCH-IPGB *Rathore, Keerti 80,000
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Institute Plant Genomics & Biotechn: Total Dept Award Amount - $80,000 Dept Award Count - 1 Dept Lead Awd Count- 1

Nutrition And Food Science Dod-Army-Medical Research Acquisition Ac 03/01/20 301,528 AL-RSRCH-NFSC *Wu, Chia Shan 301,528

Nutrition And Food Science: Total Dept Award Amount - $301,528 Dept Award Count - 1 Dept Lead Awd Count- 1

Plant Pathology USDA - Agricultural Research Service 09/01/18 35,000 AL-RSRCH-PLPM *Magill, Clint 35,000

Plant Pathology: Total Dept Award Amount - $35,000 Dept Award Count - 1 Dept Lead Awd Count- 1

Poultry Science Diamond V Mills, Inc. 09/29/19 14,718 AL-RSRCH-POSC *Farnell, Morgan 14,718

Jones-Hamilton Co. 01/05/20 31,924 AL-RSRCH-POSC *Carey, John 31,924

Poultry Science: Total Dept Award Amount - $46,642 Dept Award Count - 2 Dept Lead Awd Count- 2

Soil & Crop Science Cotton Incorporated 01/01/20 22,800 AL-RSRCH-SCSC *Stelly, David 22,800

Texas Soybean Board 03/01/16 7,500 AL-RSRCH-CORP McGinty, Joshua 1,875

Cotton Incorporated 01/01/20 30,000 AL-RSRCH-LUBB Noland, Reagan 4,500

Maeda, Murilo 6,000

Board Of Regents Of The University Of Wi 12/01/17 364,676 AL-RSRCH-BCBP Rooney, William 182,338

Colorado State University 02/01/19 111,704 AL-RSRCH-AMAR Wherley, Benjamin 33,204

Soil & Crop Science: Total Dept Award Amount - $250,717 Dept Award Count - 5 Dept Lead Awd Count- 1

Texas Water Resources Institute North Texas Municipal Water District 02/24/20 52,014 AL-RSRCH-TWAR *Berthold, Troy 46,813

Gregory, Lucas 5,201

Texas State Soil and Water Conservation
Board

02/13/20 101,772 AL-RSRCH-TWAR *Berthold, Troy 96,683

Gregory, Lucas 5,089

TexasWater Resources Institute: Total Dept Award Amount - $153,786 Dept Award Count - 2 Dept Lead Awd Count- 2

Vet Lg Animal Med & Surgery Colorado State University 09/01/19 80,064 AL-RSRCH-VLAM *Morley, Paul 80,064
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Colorado State University 05/01/19 10,882 AL-RSRCH-VLAM *Morley, Paul 10,882

Vet Lg Animal Med & Surgery: Total Dept Award Amount - $90,946 Dept Award Count - 2 Dept Lead Awd Count- 2

Vet Small Animal Medicine & Surgery AKC Canine Health Foundation 01/01/20 15,000 AL-RSRCH-VPAT Warry, Emma 4,950

Lidbury, Jonathan 4,950

Vet Small Animal Medicine & Surgery: Total Dept Award Amount - $9,900 Dept Award Count - 1 Dept Lead Awd Count- 0

Veterinary Pathobiology AKC Canine Health Foundation 01/01/20 15,000 AL-RSRCH-VPAT *Locke, Unity 5,100

Veterinary Pathobiology: Total Dept Award Amount - $5,100 Dept Award Count - 1 Dept Lead Awd Count- 1

Amarillo Danisco Us Inc. 01/01/20 37,050 AL-RSRCH-AMAR *Jennings, Jenny 37,050

Colorado State University 02/01/19 111,704 AL-RSRCH-AMAR *Auvermann, Brent 60,000

Amarillo: Total Dept Award Amount - $97,050 Dept Award Count - 2 Dept Lead Awd Count- 2

Beaumont Texas Soybean Board 03/01/16 7,500 AL-RSRCH-CORP Way, Michael 1,875

Beaumont: Total Dept Award Amount - $1,875 Dept Award Count - 1 Dept Lead Awd Count- 0

Corpus Christi USDA - Agricultural Research Service 08/15/15 10,000 AL-RSRCH-CORP *Brewer, Michael 10,000

Texas Soybean Board 03/01/16 7,500 AL-RSRCH-CORP *Grichar, William 1,875

Texas A&M Agrilife Extension Service 01/01/19 8,500 AL-RSRCH-LUBB Grichar, William 2,125

Corpus Christi: Total Dept Award Amount - $14,000 Dept Award Count - 3 Dept Lead Awd Count- 2

Lubbock Cotton Incorporated 01/01/20 33,215 AL-RSRCH-LUBB *Kelly, Carol 11,293

Kelly, Brendan 10,961

Dever, Jane 10,961

Cotton Incorporated 01/01/20 25,000 AL-RSRCH-LUBB *Wheeler, Terry 25,000

Cotton Incorporated 01/01/20 25,000 AL-RSRCH-LUBB *Dever, Jane 25,000

Cotton Incorporated 01/01/20 25,000 AL-RSRCH-LUBB *Kelly, Brendan 25,000
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Cotton Incorporated 01/01/20 30,000 AL-RSRCH-LUBB *Parajulee, Megha 7,500

Lewis, Katie 4,500

McCallister, Donna 4,500

Keeling, Jack 4,500

Hakeem, Abdul 4,500

Cotton Incorporated 01/01/20 30,000 AL-RSRCH-LUBB Dever, Jane 3,000

*Lewis, Katie 10,500

Texas A&M Agrilife Extension Service 01/01/19 8,500 AL-RSRCH-LUBB *Lewis, Katie 2,125

Dotray, Peter 2,125

Cotton Incorporated 01/01/20 14,000 AL-RSRCH-VERN Kelly, Brendan 3,500

Lubbock: Total Dept Award Amount - $154,965 Dept Award Count - 8 Dept Lead Awd Count- 7

Overton Ball Horticultural Company 01/27/20 46,000 AL-RSRCH-OVER *Pemberton, H 46,000

Overton: Total Dept Award Amount - $46,000 Dept Award Count - 1 Dept Lead Awd Count- 1

Vernon Cotton Incorporated 01/01/20 15,000 AL-RSRCH-VERN *Adams, Curtis 15,000

Cotton Incorporated 01/01/20 30,000 AL-RSRCH-LUBB De Laune, Paul 6,000

Texas A&M Agrilife Extension Service 01/01/19 8,500 AL-RSRCH-LUBB De Laune, Paul 2,125

Cotton Incorporated 01/01/20 20,000 AL-RSRCH-VERN De Laune, Paul 4,000

*Ale, Srinivasulu 12,000

Himanshu, Sushil 4,000

Cotton Incorporated 01/01/20 14,000 AL-RSRCH-VERN *Adams, Curtis 10,500

Cotton Incorporated 01/01/20 15,000 AL-RSRCH-VERN Fan, Yubing 15,000

Vernon: Total Dept Award Amount - $68,625 Dept Award Count - 6 Dept Lead Awd Count- 3

Weslaco SQM North America 10/15/19 37,082 AL-RSRCH-WESL *Jifon, John 37,082
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Colorado State University 02/01/19 111,704 AL-RSRCH-AMAR Enciso, Juan 18,500

Sqm North America 11/01/19 35,836 AL-RSRCH-WESL *Jifon, John 35,836

University Of Florida - Gainesville 09/01/19 107,000 AL-RSRCH-WESL *Landivar, Juan 107,000

Weslaco: Total Dept Award Amount - $198,418 Dept Award Count - 4 Dept Lead Awd Count- 3

February Total: 2,548,333
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Awards Current Month Awards FY to Date Same Period Previous FY Total Previous FY

Unit Amount
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Lead

Awards Amount
Unit

Awards
Lead

Awards Amount
Unit

Awards
Lead

Awards Amount
Unit

Awards
Lead

Awards

Admin-Cty Ag 0 0 0 17,411 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ag Leadership, Education & Commun 0 0 0 332,344 4 1 290,355 3 0 423,017 5 1

Agricultural Economics 0 0 0 305,431 12 6 6,154,551 12 6 9,546,387 21 10

Agrilife Administration 0 0 0 4,701,649 3 3 1,000,000 1 1 2,000,000 2 2

Animal Science 57,800 1 1 1,033,146 11 7 1,596,293 24 21 3,906,239 44 38

Biochemistry & Biophysics 182,338 1 0 5,193,659 14 11 17,208,946 13 13 23,004,108 24 23

Biological & Agricultural Eng 25,000 1 1 597,083 9 9 737,849 7 5 1,665,728 14 8

Borlaug Institute For Intl Agricul 16,667 1 1 232,598 7 7 8,111,520 7 7 8,697,402 13 12

Coe For Cross-Border Threat Screenn 0 0 0 587,326 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ecology And Conservation Biology 28,348 2 2 102,921 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ecosystem Science And Management 0 0 0 1,115,844 7 6 3,944,028 9 6 14,881,422 22 15

Entomology 495,236 4 2 4,503,065 18 15 2,207,130 21 17 3,279,825 39 33

Food Science & Technology 0 0 0 26,270 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Genomics & Bioinformatics Core 0 0 0 35,000 1 0 0 0 0 70,000 1 0

Horticultural Science 188,392 1 1 1,869,268 10 7 3,806,563 16 11 6,712,053 23 17

Inst Countermeasures Bioterrorism 0 0 0 2,193,500 7 7 3,157,817 8 8 3,754,051 12 11

Inst For Renewable Natural Resource 0 0 0 1,940,743 14 16 2,920,637 23 23 5,104,203 34 34

Institute Plant Genomics & Biotechn 80,000 1 1 145,000 1 3 105,000 2 2 185,000 3 3

Nutrition And Food Science 301,528 1 1 2,008,882 6 5 1,708,556 5 3 4,454,479 13 9

Office Of The State Chemist 0 0 0 352,390 2 1 482,844 3 3 666,139 5 4

Plant Pathology 35,000 1 1 638,364 6 7 2,869,396 8 7 3,736,550 18 13

Poultry Science 46,642 2 2 652,580 10 10 984,790 16 15 3,688,940 32 30

Recreation, Park & Tourism 0 0 0 23,312 2 2 77,000 2 2 87,000 3 3
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Unit

Awards
Lead

Awards Amount
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Awards
Lead

Awards

Soil & Crop Science 250,717 5 1 2,842,122 35 21 8,051,530 43 36 10,423,677 75 57

Tamu Institute For Genomic Medicine 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 186,573 1 0

Texas Water Resources Institute 153,786 2 2 938,583 5 6 474,497 3 2 1,976,824 9 7

Vet Integrative Biosciences (Vtan) 0 0 0 163,105 2 4 2,257,893 11 6 6,975,148 23 12

Vet Lg Animal Med & Surgery 90,946 2 2 439,695 6 5 603,936 3 2 890,520 6 4

Vet Med Deans Office 0 0 0 96,440 2 1 49,423 1 1 208,703 6 3

Vet Small Animal Medicine & Surgery 9,900 1 0 599,788 2 1 149,076 5 4 3,733,299 11 10

Veterinary Pathobiology 5,100 1 1 6,962,147 12 10 2,616,760 14 11 4,435,192 24 15

Veterinary Phys & Pharm 0 0 0 151,009 3 1 929,680 2 2 2,164,852 8 6

Wildlife & Fisheries 0 0 0 975,413 12 6 1,061,021 13 6 1,712,015 23 14

1,967,400 19 41,776,088 185 73,557,091 220 128,569,346

Amarillo 97,050 2 2 1,597,981 23 21 1,068,863 22 17 2,277,867 34 25

Beaumont 1,875 1 0 3,511,553 3 2 30,231 2 1 569,312 13 12

Corpus Christi 14,000 3 2 150,383 8 10 499,639 8 4 1,234,124 23 15

Dallas 0 0 0 824,834 3 3 48,411 1 1 345,355 4 4

El Paso 0 0 0 93,940 5 5 31,008 1 1 544,017 4 3

Lubbock 154,965 8 7 616,865 20 16 808,427 17 12 2,239,568 50 43

Overton 46,000 1 1 56,000 2 2 167,679 5 4 274,478 8 4

San Angelo 0 0 0 20,000 1 1 60,064 2 2 60,064 2 2

Sonora 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,427,192 1 0

Stephenville 0 0 0 89,989 4 4 79,200 3 3 219,700 6 5

Temple 0 0 0 1,578,689 5 3 1,443,233 6 8 1,571,652 9 10

Uvalde 0 0 0 438,350 7 7 198,890 4 3 223,890 5 4



#Awards submitted Through AgriLife Extension reported on Extension report

TEXAS A&M AGRILIFE RESEARCH 09:50 Monday, June 22, 2020 8

Year to Date Summary of Awards# for February
Amount and Counts are Summarized by the PI Department

Award may be counted more than once in Unit Award Number if PIs are in more than one Department
FY20 Data as of  June 2020

Awards Current Month Awards FY to Date Same Period Previous FY Total Previous FY
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Lead

Awards Amount
Unit

Awards
Lead

Awards Amount
Unit

Awards
Lead

Awards Amount
Unit

Awards
Lead

Awards

Vernon 68,625 6 3 189,372 14 9 119,338 8 7 285,128 16 10

Weslaco 198,418 4 3 1,616,529 8 5 314,062 8 5 1,228,639 12 7

580,933 18 10,784,485 88 4,869,045 68 12,500,986

Civil Engineering 0 0 0 66,641 2 0 0 0 0 42,629 3 0

Engineering Student Services 0 0 0 2,000 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Engineering Technology 0 0 0 41,952 1 0 0 0 0 23,053 1 0

Geology 0 0 0 0 0 0 6,800 1 0 6,800 1 0

Harte Research Center 0 0 0 104,000 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mech Engineering 0 0 0 11,500 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Research Office 0 0 0 41,952 1 0 174,788 2 0 197,841 3 0

0 0 268,045 1 181,588 0 270,323

2,548,333 37 52,828,618 274 78,607,724 288 141,340,655
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Admin Ag And Nr Cotton Incorporated 01/01/20 3,500 AL-EXT-DS01 *Nusser, Danny 3,500

Extension Foundation 01/01/20 20,925 AL-EXT-AGCH *Renchie, Don 20,925

Admin Ag And Nr: Total Dept Award Amount - $24,425 Dept Award Count - 1 Dept Lead Awd Count- 2

Ag Leadership,
Education & Commun

America For Bulgaria Foundation 01/16/20 86,275 AL-EXT-CIAP Strong Jr, Robert 17,255

Ag Leadership, Education & Commun: Total Dept Award Amount - $17,255 Dept Award Count - 1 Dept Lead Awd Count- 0

Agricultural Economics Texas Farm Bureau 01/01/05 10,000 AL-EXT-AGEC *Welch, James 10,000

Agricultural Economics: Total Dept Award Amount - $10,000 Dept Award Count - 1 Dept Lead Awd Count- 1

Agrilife Administration Texas A&M Agrilife Research 07/03/19 82,745 AL-EXT-CHAN *Burkham, Angela 82,745

Agrilife Administration: Total Dept Award Amount - $82,745 Dept Award Count - 1 Dept Lead Awd Count- 1

Biological & Agricultural Eng Texas A&M University - Corpus Christi #760 10/10/19 14,155 AL-EXT-AGEN *Bonaiti, Gabriele 5,662

Jantrania, Anish 2,831

Gerlich, Ryan 5,662

North Texas Municipal Water District 01/01/20 42,661 AL-EXT-AGEN *Jaber, Fouad 42,661

Biological & Agricultural Eng: Total Dept Award Amount - $56,816 Dept Award Count - 2 Dept Lead Awd Count- 2

Borlaug Institute For Intl Agricul America For Bulgaria Foundation 01/16/20 86,275 AL-EXT-CIAP *McWhorter, George 34,510

Skaff, Rebecca 34,510

Borlaug Institute For Intl Agricul: Total Dept Award Amount - $69,020 Dept Award Count - 1 Dept Lead Awd Count- 1

Entomology Cotton Incorporated 01/01/20 9,500 AL-EXT-ENTO *Biles, Stephen 9,500

Cotton Incorporated 01/01/20 6,200 AL-EXT-ENTO *Easterling, Bradley 6,200

Cotton Incorporated 01/01/20 8,000 AL-EXT-ENTO *Crumley, Lauren 8,000

Agricultural Biotechnology Stewardship
Technical Committee

10/01/19 4,714 AL-EXT-ENTO *Kerns, David 2,357
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Yang, Fei 2,357

Entomology: Total Dept Award Amount - $28,414 Dept Award Count - 4 Dept Lead Awd Count- 4

Family Development & Resource
Manag

Texas Workforce Commission 02/01/20 556,000 AL-EXT-COFS *Grenwelge, Cheryl 500,400

Peterson, Ricky 55,600

Texas Workforce Commission 02/01/20 253,250 AL-EXT-COFS *Grenwelge, Cheryl 189,938

Peterson, Ricky 63,312

Family Development& Resource Manag: Total Dept Award Amount - $809,250 Dept Award Count - 2 Dept Lead Awd Count- 2

Plant Pathology Texas A&M Agrilife Research 04/01/20 8,700 AL-EXT-PLPM *Cochran, Kimberly 8,700

Plant Pathology: Total Dept Award Amount - $8,700 Dept Award Count - 1 Dept Lead Awd Count- 1

Poultry Science Danisco Us Inc. 11/01/19 32,000 AL-EXT-POSC *Archer, Gregory 32,000

Novus International 10/01/19 83,240 AL-EXT-POSC *McElroy, Audrey 83,240

Poultry Science: Total Dept Award Amount - $115,240 Dept Award Count - 2 Dept Lead Awd Count- 2

Soil & Crop Science Cotton Incorporated 01/01/20 31,000 AL-EXT-SCSC *Kimura, Emi 31,000

Cotton Incorporated 01/01/20 30,000 AL-EXT-SCSC *Redmon, Larry 15,000

Kimura, Emi 15,000

Cotton Incorporated 01/01/20 15,000 AL-EXT-SCSC *Nolte, Scott 5,100

McGinty, Joshua 4,950

Soil & Crop Science: Total Dept Award Amount - $71,050 Dept Award Count - 3 Dept Lead Awd Count- 3

District 02 - Lubbock Cotton Incorporated 01/01/20 15,000 AL-EXT-SCSC Dotray, Peter 4,950

District 02 - Lubbock: Total Dept Award Amount - $4,950 Dept Award Count - 1 Dept Lead Awd Count- 0

February Total: 1,297,865
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Awards Current Month Awards FY to Date Same Period Previous FY Total Previous FY

Unit Amount
Unit

Awards
Lead

Awards Amount
Unit

Awards
Lead

Awards Amount
Unit

Awards
Lead

Awards Amount
Unit

Awards
Lead

Awards

Admin Ag And Nr 24,425 1 2 139,425 3 4 0 0 0 0 0 0

Admin-Cty Ag 0 0 0 123,629 5 4 77,687 4 3 97,687 5 4

Ag And Environmental Safety 0 0 0 1,750 1 1 218,129 3 0 378,129 4 0

Ag Leadership, Education & Commun 17,255 1 0 17,255 1 0 124,286 2 2 164,381 4 2

Agricultural Economics 10,000 1 1 195,108 11 7 658,322 12 9 854,687 18 13

Agrilife Administration 82,745 1 1 82,745 1 1 1,723,654 15 11 4,530,620 27 22

Animal Science 0 0 0 0 0 0 119,631 2 1 391,480 5 3

Biological & Agricultural Eng 56,816 2 2 398,907 6 5 250,644 2 1 1,138,249 9 7

Borlaug Institute For Intl Agricul 69,020 1 1 69,020 1 1 434,538 1 1 529,418 2 2

Ecology And Conservation Biology 0 0 0 184,891 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ecosystem Science And Management 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 174,853 1 1

Entomology 28,414 4 4 805,636 12 17 328,261 11 10 495,015 23 22

Family Development & Resource Manag 809,250 2 2 4,422,463 13 15 9,937,009 11 11 10,451,665 15 14

Four-H 0 0 0 559,598 3 3 165,197 2 2 391,149 3 3

Horticultural Science 0 0 0 365,381 7 5 451,966 12 10 505,416 14 12

Inst Countermeasures Bioterrorism 0 0 0 34,296 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Inst For Renewable Natural Resource 0 0 0 934,489 5 5 288,077 5 3 1,700,171 7 3

Nutrition And Food Science 0 0 0 0 0 0 632,780 1 0 632,780 1 0

Plant Pathology 8,700 1 1 218,538 8 8 611,891 13 12 1,103,391 27 25

Poultry Science 115,240 2 2 361,173 10 11 468,844 14 14 913,852 25 25

Recreation, Park & Tourism 0 0 0 926,497 3 3 3,849,975 12 11 3,922,501 13 11

Soil & Crop Science 71,050 3 3 847,037 33 37 1,610,632 25 24 2,227,791 51 49

Texas Water Resources Institute 0 0 0 830,756 7 7 816,351 9 8 957,893 11 9
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Awards Current Month Awards FY to Date Same Period Previous FY Total Previous FY

Unit Amount
Unit

Awards
Lead

Awards Amount
Unit

Awards
Lead

Awards Amount
Unit

Awards
Lead

Awards Amount
Unit

Awards
Lead

Awards

Vet Diagnostic Laboratory 0 0 0 34,296 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Wildlife & Fisheries 0 0 0 200,000 1 1 21,300 1 1 342,209 3 3

1,292,915 19 11,752,890 136 22,789,174 134 31,903,337

Animal Sci & Vet Tech (Tarl) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16,375 1 0

Human Nutrition 0 0 0 14,216,629 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

Institute For Public Health Improv 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 75,317 1 0

0 0 14,216,629 2 0 0 91,692

District 01 - Amarillo 0 0 0 15,767 2 0 0 0 0 40,000 1 0

District 02 - Lubbock 4,950 1 0 4,950 1 0 3,600 1 0 3,600 1 0

District 07 - San Angelo 0 0 0 1,500 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

District 08 - Stephenville 0 0 0 23,000 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

District 09 - Bryan 0 0 0 317,261 1 1 350,228 1 1 350,228 1 1

District 10 - Uvalde 0 0 0 292,850 2 2 0 0 0 38,300 2 2

District 12 - Weslaco 0 0 0 0 0 0 12,500 1 0 12,500 1 0

Temple 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 26,420 1 0

4,950 0 655,328 4 366,328 1 471,048

1,297,865 19 26,624,847 142 23,155,502 135 32,466,077
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